Student Details: Number of students course-wise; year-wise along with details

Year of Admission 2023 (Session 2023-2025)
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ABITO LEGO

LATUM LEGO

VILL-REMI, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

6909168645

1522

21/08/2023

80,000

AIDO MITKONG

KEBIYON
MITKONG

VILL-SERAM, PO/PS-MEBO,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791104

ST

2023

8787894248

1399

09/08/2023

80,000

AIDO RUKBO

EDA RUKBO

VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791104

ST

2023

8837212863

1516

11/08/2023

80,000

AISO MENJO

MALIYA MENJO

VILL-ARZOO, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2023

9402860251

1510

10/08/2023

80,000

AKINA RIPUK

ORIN RIPUK

VILL-DAMBUK, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

8413068190

1388

08/08/2023

80,000
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AMBALI TACHO

LT. TURUN
TACHO

VILL-KAJI, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2023

7005016075

1393

09/08/2023

80,000

AMIDE MELO

POKE MELO

VILL-ALINYE PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2023

7629955093

1382

08/08/2023

80,000

ANIN MODI

KAMIN MODI

VILL-REMI, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

9863575200

1517

11/08/2023

80,000

ASENG DAI

MORI DAl

VILL-BIZARI, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

9436263580

1502

09/08/2023

80,000

10

ATHULO LINGGI

NOGOR LINGGI

VILL-BIZARI, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

6009082979

1398

09/08/2023

80,000

11

BABOM KAMUM

BOMBA KAMUM

VILL-YIGA, PO/PS-TIRBIN,
LEPA RADA DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791101

ST

2023

8257835796

1518

12/08/2023

80,000
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12

BOLEN MEGU

LUPOK MEGU

VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791104

ST

2023

6009737091

1394

09/08/2023

80,000

13

CHANDA RIDDI

TABE RIDDI

VILL-NEW RIDDI, PO/PS-
DAPORIJO, UPPER
SUBANSIRI DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791122

ST

2023

9362728541

1525

31/08/2023

80,000

14

CHATEN
LOWANG

WANGAM
LOWANG

VILL-MOKTOWA, PO/PS-
KHONSA, TIRAP DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792130

ST

2023

7085170029

1377

07/08/2023

80,000

15

DENA PASING

KAYON PASING

VILL-JIA, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

6009297896

1389

08/08/2023

80,000

16

EMBRO UMBREY

GIMI UMBREY

VILL-ANELIH, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2023

8798517955

1512

10/08/2023

80,000

17

GEYIMANG LEGO

THERU LEGO

VILL-MARIYANG, PO/PS-
MARIYANG, UPPER SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791002

ST

2023

9362787018

1509

10/08/2023

80,000
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18

HENTER RIBA

LT. KARSEN RIBA

VILL-PAGI-II, PO/PS-AALO,
WEST SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-

791101

ST

2023

9362613751

1395

09/08/2023

80,000

19

INNA MIHU

NARAJU MIHU

TOWN-ANNI, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2023

9863434813

1383

08/08/2023

80,000

20

JENNY DEGU

KARIK DEGU

VILL-JIA-1I, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

9863842328

1392

09/08/2023

80,000

21

JINDO MIHU

EASTER MIHU

TOWN-ANNI, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2023

6009820703

1385

08/08/2023

80,000

22

JOBANG MODI

RAJEN MODI

VILL-DAMBUK, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

7630064332

1387

08/08/2023

80,000

23

JYOTI RATAN

KASU RATAN

VILL-KIYIT, PO/PS-MEBO,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791102

ST

2023

7005419870

1379

07/08/2023

80,000
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24

KADUM MIDUM
RIPUK

TEMBANG
PERTIN

VILL-BOLUNG, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

9612751354

1504

09/08/2023

80,000

25

KAMANG PERTIN

YARBANG PERTIN

VILL-YAPGO, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

6009128675

1501

09/08/2023

80,000

26

LAMEY MIULI

INGKO MIULI

VILL-MAYU-II, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

9402767292

1390

09/08/2023

80,000

27

LIKO MITHI

JILLA MITHI

VILL-CHIDU, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

8787330974

1514

10/08/2023

80,000

28

MITINAM PERTIN

KALING PERTIN

VILL-GAMGU, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

7005202654

1524

24/08/2023

80,000

29

MUM LEGO

PANAM LEGO

VILL-JIA, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

9366130968

1505

09/08/2023

80,000
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30

MUM LEGO

THERU LEGO

VILL-MARIYANG, PO/PS-
MARIYANG, UPPER SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791002

ST

2023

9485280056

1397

09/08/2023

80,000

31

NANG SUNIWA
POMOUNG

BHASKAR
POMOUNG

VILL-LALUNG, PO/PS-
BORDUMSA, CHANGLANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792120

ST

2023

8822792967

1381

07/08/2023

80,000

32

NEY1 MODI

HUSEN MODI

VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
791104

ST

2023

9863176305

1511

10/08/2023

80,000

33

NIYA LEGO

DEBANG LEGO

VILL-MEKA, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

7628024071

1513

10/08/2023

80,000

34

NONLEE WANGSA

WANGSAM
WANGSA

VILL-KHONSA, PO/PS-
PONGCHAU, LONGDING
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792131

ST

2023

8794772462

1376

07/08/2023

80,000

35

NUNG TAYENG

KALOM TAYENG

VILL-PADU, PO/PS-
YINGKIONG, UPPER SIANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-791002

ST

2023

9862935360

1519

12/08/2023

80,000
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36

OMINA MIPI

BENA MIPI

VILL-BOO, PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PARDESH-
792101

ST

2023

8787674216

1508

10/08/2023

80,000

37

OMOTO TAYENG

TONAK TAYENG

VILL-PADU, PO/PS-KATAN,
UPPER SIANG DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PARDESH-

791002

ST

2023

7640823831

1396

09/08/2023

80,000

38

PONUNG PERTIN

NINI PERTIN

VILL-DAMBUK, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

8730969233

1521

17/08/2023

80,000

39

REBACCA
GANGSA

GANGNAM
GANGSA

VILL-JAGAN, PO/PS-
PONGCHAU, LONGDING
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792131

ST

2023

9366952464

1523

22/08/2023

80,000

40

ROKIN BORANG

PUM BORANG

VILL-BIZARI, PO/PS-
DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

8119026218

1386

08/08/2023

80,000

41

RUPA BO

REDANG BO

VILL-CHANGRA, PO/PS-
CHANGLANG, CHANGLANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792120

ST

2023

8731941583

1507

09/08/2023

80,000
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42

SANJU YORDUNG

TATO YORDUNG

VILL-MAYU-II, PO/PS-
ROING, LOWER DIBANG
VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792110

ST

2023

7005592527

1378

07/08/2023

80,000

43

SIPRA MELO

GITAMELO

VILL-ALINYE PO/PS-ANINI,
DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT,
ARUNACHAL PRADESH-
792101

ST

2023

8837309063

1391

09/08/2023

80,000

44

SONEY TAYENG

UBA TAYENG

VILL-JIA, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

7628020868

1384

08/08/2023

80,000

45

TANAYA
CHAKRABORTY

RAMJIOY
CHAKRABORTY

C/O ANADINATH THAKUR,
VILL-KAJORA, PO/PS-
KAJORA, BURDWAN
DISTRICT, WEST BENGAL-
713338

GEN

2023

8135931127

1375

07/08/2023

80,000

46

TANGMAL
NGEMU

SAMPU NGEMU

VILL-KUTTOM, PO/PS-
KUTTOM, CHANGLANG
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL

PRADESH-792122

ST

2023

7896431507

1380

07/08/2023

80,000

47

TIYEM BADU

LT. ATO BADU

VILL-YIBUK, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL
PRADESH-792110

ST

2023

8257015902

1515

11/08/2023

80,000




Category v ; Admission fee
Sl. | Name of the student Father's Name Address (Gen/SC/S Aganlwrisosi Resul | Perce | Contact No. / Recei
No. admitted T/OBC/Ot t [ ntage | mobile No. eceipt Date Amount
on No.
hers)
VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO,
EAST SIANG DISTRICT,
48 |[TOKBOM LEGO ANONG LEGO ARUNACHAL PRADESH- ST 2023 6009233895 | 1503 |09/08/2023| 80,000
791104
VILL-IDULI, PO/PS-ROING,
LOWER DIBANG VALLEY
49 [WISHMI MITO LT. MESETO MITO DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL ST 2023 8731986431 | 1520 |14/08/2023| 80,000
PRADESH-792110
VILL-ACHESO, PO/PS-
ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY
50 |YONE MILLI CHUPARE MILLI DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL ST 2023 9485263060 | 1400 |09/08/2023| 80,000
PRADESH-792101




