

Student Details: Number of students course-wise; year-wise along with details

Year of Admission 2023 (Session 2023-2025)											
Sl. No.	Name of the student admitted	Father's Name	Address	Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC/Others)	Year of Admission	Result	Percentage	Contact No. / mobile No.	Admission fee		
									Receipt No.	Date	Amount
1	ABITO LEGO	LATUM LEGO	VILL-REMI, PO/PS-DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			6909168645	1522	21/08/2023	80,000
2	AIDO MITKONG	KEBIYON MITKONG	VILL-SERAM, PO/PS-MEBO, EAST SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791104	ST	2023			8787894248	1399	09/08/2023	80,000
3	AIDO RUKBO	EDA RUKBO	VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO, EAST SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791104	ST	2023			8837212863	1516	11/08/2023	80,000
4	AISO MENJO	MALIYA MENJO	VILL-ARZOO, PO/PS-ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792101	ST	2023			9402860251	1510	10/08/2023	80,000
5	AKINA RIPUK	ORIN RIPUK	VILL-DAMBUK, PO/PS-DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			8413068190	1388	08/08/2023	80,000

Sl. No.	Name of the student admitted	Father's Name	Address	Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC/Others)	Year of Admission	Result	Percentage	Contact No. / mobile No.	Admission fee		
									Receipt No.	Date	Amount
6	AMBALI TACHO	LT. TURUN TACHO	VILL-KAJI, PO/PS-ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792101	ST	2023			7005016075	1393	09/08/2023	80,000
7	AMIDE MELO	POKE MELO	VILL-ALINYE PO/PS-ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792101	ST	2023			7629955093	1382	08/08/2023	80,000
8	ANIN MODI	KAMIN MODI	VILL-REMI, PO/PS-DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			9863575200	1517	11/08/2023	80,000
9	ASENG DAI	MORI DAI	VILL-BIZARI, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			9436263580	1502	09/08/2023	80,000
10	ATHULO LINGGI	NOGOR LINGGI	VILL-BIZARI, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			6009082979	1398	09/08/2023	80,000
11	BABOM KAMUM	BOMBA KAMUM	VILL-YIGA, PO/PS-TIRBIN, LEPA RADA DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791101	ST	2023			8257835796	1518	12/08/2023	80,000

Sl. No.	Name of the student admitted	Father's Name	Address	Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC/Others)	Year of Admission	Result	Percentage	Contact No. / mobile No.	Admission fee		
									Receipt No.	Date	Amount
12	BOLEN MEGU	LUPOK MEGU	VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO, EAST SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791104	ST	2023			6009737091	1394	09/08/2023	80,000
13	CHANDA RIDDI	TABE RIDDI	VILL-NEW RIDDI, PO/PS-DAPORIJO, UPPER SUBANSIRI DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791122	ST	2023			9362728541	1525	31/08/2023	80,000
14	CHATEN LOWANG	WANGAM LOWANG	VILL-MOKTOWA, PO/PS-KHONSA, TIRAP DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792130	ST	2023			7085170029	1377	07/08/2023	80,000
15	DENA PASING	KAYON PASING	VILL-JIA, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			6009297896	1389	08/08/2023	80,000
16	EMBRO UMBREY	GIMI UMBREY	VILL-ANELIH, PO/PS-ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792101	ST	2023			8798517955	1512	10/08/2023	80,000
17	GEYIMANG LEGO	THERU LEGO	VILL-MARIYANG, PO/PS-MARIYANG, UPPER SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791002	ST	2023			9362787018	1509	10/08/2023	80,000

Sl. No.	Name of the student admitted	Father's Name	Address	Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC/Others)	Year of Admission	Result	Percentage	Contact No. / mobile No.	Admission fee		
									Receipt No.	Date	Amount
18	HENTER RIBA	LT. KARSEN RIBA	VILL-PAGI-II, PO/PS-AALO, WEST SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791101	ST	2023			9362613751	1395	09/08/2023	80,000
19	INNA MIHU	NARAJU MIHU	TOWN-ANNI, PO/PS-ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792101	ST	2023			9863434813	1383	08/08/2023	80,000
20	JENNY DEGU	KARIK DEGU	VILL-JIA-II, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			9863842328	1392	09/08/2023	80,000
21	JINDO MIHU	EASTER MIHU	TOWN-ANNI, PO/PS-ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792101	ST	2023			6009820703	1385	08/08/2023	80,000
22	JOBANG MODI	RAJEN MODI	VILL-DAMBUK, PO/PS-DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			7630064332	1387	08/08/2023	80,000
23	JYOTI RATAN	KASU RATAN	VILL-KIYIT, PO/PS-MEBO, EAST SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791102	ST	2023			7005419870	1379	07/08/2023	80,000

Sl. No.	Name of the student admitted	Father's Name	Address	Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC/Others)	Year of Admission	Result	Percentage	Contact No. / mobile No.	Admission fee		
									Receipt No.	Date	Amount
24	KADUM MIDUM RIPIK	TEMBANG PERTIN	VILL-BOLUNG, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			9612751354	1504	09/08/2023	80,000
25	KAMANG PERTIN	YARBANG PERTIN	VILL-YAPGO, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			6009128675	1501	09/08/2023	80,000
26	LAMEY MIULI	INGKO MIULI	VILL-MAYU-II, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			9402767292	1390	09/08/2023	80,000
27	LIKO MITHI	JILLA MITHI	VILL-CHIDU, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			8787330974	1514	10/08/2023	80,000
28	MITINAM PERTIN	KALING PERTIN	VILL-GAMGU, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			7005202654	1524	24/08/2023	80,000
29	MUM LEGO	PANAM LEGO	VILL-JIA, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			9366130968	1505	09/08/2023	80,000

Sl. No.	Name of the student admitted	Father's Name	Address	Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC/Others)	Year of Admission	Result	Percentage	Contact No. / mobile No.	Admission fee		
									Receipt No.	Date	Amount
30	MUM LEGO	THERU LEGO	VILL-MARIYANG, PO/PS-MARIYANG, UPPER SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791002	ST	2023			9485280056	1397	09/08/2023	80,000
31	NANG SUNIWA POMOUNG	BHASKAR POMOUNG	VILL-LALUNG, PO/PS-BORDUMSA, CHANGLANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792120	ST	2023			8822792967	1381	07/08/2023	80,000
32	NEYI MODI	HUSEN MODI	VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO, EAST SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791104	ST	2023			9863176305	1511	10/08/2023	80,000
33	NIYA LEGO	DEBANG LEGO	VILL-MEKA, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			7628024071	1513	10/08/2023	80,000
34	NONLEE WANGSA	WANGSAM WANGSA	VILL-KHONSA, PO/PS-PONGCHAU, LONGDING DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792131	ST	2023			8794772462	1376	07/08/2023	80,000
35	NUNG TAYENG	KALOM TAYENG	VILL-PADU, PO/PS-YINGKIONG, UPPER SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791002	ST	2023			9862935360	1519	12/08/2023	80,000

Sl. No.	Name of the student admitted	Father's Name	Address	Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC/Others)	Year of Admission	Result	Percentage	Contact No. / mobile No.	Admission fee		
									Receipt No.	Date	Amount
36	OMINA MIPI	BENA MIPI	VILL-BOO, PO/PS-ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PARDESH-792101	ST	2023			8787674216	1508	10/08/2023	80,000
37	OMOTO TAYENG	TONAK TAYENG	VILL-PADU, PO/PS-KATAN, UPPER SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PARDESH-791002	ST	2023			7640823831	1396	09/08/2023	80,000
38	PONUNG PERTIN	NINI PERTIN	VILL-DAMBUK, PO/PS-DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			8730969233	1521	17/08/2023	80,000
39	REBACCA GANGSA	GANGNAM GANGSA	VILL-JAGAN, PO/PS-PONGCHAU, LONGDING DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792131	ST	2023			9366952464	1523	22/08/2023	80,000
40	ROKIN BORANG	PUM BORANG	VILL-BIZARI, PO/PS-DAMBUK, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			8119026218	1386	08/08/2023	80,000
41	RUPA BO	REDANG BO	VILL-CHANGRA, PO/PS-CHANGLANG, CHANGLANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792120	ST	2023			8731941583	1507	09/08/2023	80,000

Sl. No.	Name of the student admitted	Father's Name	Address	Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC/Others)	Year of Admission	Result	Percentage	Contact No. / mobile No.	Admission fee		
									Receipt No.	Date	Amount
42	SANJU YORDUNG	TATO YORDUNG	VILL-MAYU-II, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			7005592527	1378	07/08/2023	80,000
43	SIPRA MELO	GITA MELO	VILL-ALINYE PO/PS-ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792101	ST	2023			8837309063	1391	09/08/2023	80,000
44	SONEY TAYENG	UBA TAYENG	VILL-JIA, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			7628020868	1384	08/08/2023	80,000
45	TANAYA CHAKRABORTY	RAMJOY CHAKRABORTY	C/O ANADINATH THAKUR, VILL-KAJORA, PO/PS-KAJORA, BURDWAN DISTRICT, WEST BENGAL-713338	GEN	2023			8135931127	1375	07/08/2023	80,000
46	TANGMAL NGEMU	SAMPU NGEMU	VILL-KUTTOM, PO/PS-KUTTOM, CHANGLANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792122	ST	2023			7896431507	1380	07/08/2023	80,000
47	TIYEM BADU	LT. ATO BADU	VILL-YIBUK, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			8257015902	1515	11/08/2023	80,000

Sl. No.	Name of the student admitted	Father's Name	Address	Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC/Others)	Year of Admission	Result	Percentage	Contact No. / mobile No.	Admission fee		
									Receipt No.	Date	Amount
48	TOKBOM LEGO	ANONG LEGO	VILL-MEBO, PO/PS-MEBO, EAST SIANG DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-791104	ST	2023			6009233895	1503	09/08/2023	80,000
49	WISHMI MITO	LT. MESETO MITO	VILL-IDULI, PO/PS-ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792110	ST	2023			8731986431	1520	14/08/2023	80,000
50	YONE MILLI	CHUPARE MILLI	VILL-ACHESO, PO/PS-ANINI, DIBANG VALLEY DISTRICT, ARUNACHAL PRADESH-792101	ST	2023			9485263060	1400	09/08/2023	80,000